Form &G-108

- NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
ﬁ t
DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST
| ] WELL RECORD
: - Mail to State Geologist, Santa Fe, New Mexico, not more than ten days
‘ after completion of well. Indicate guestionable data by
LOCATE oy ae AR CTLY following it with (?). Submit in duplicate.
H.8.B,%,C0,
Company___~~°° address_AS$e@, New Nexige,
Rebert L, Maddex Bex 183. Astec, New MNexim
Send correspondence to Address
Bargis Well No.__* Jmiowg VE 33 p_ 3¢ N,
12 vest Puleher Basin San Juan
R N.M. P. M. Oil Field County.
If State land the oil and gas lease is No . Assignment No
Jehn C. Bargis Asteg, New Mex,
If patented land the owner is Address
_ Rebvert L. Naddex Astec, New Mexkce
The lessee is Address
If not state or patented land, give status
Be 22nd 45
Drilling Commenceds.p‘ 15¢h 19 44 Drilling was completed " 19
Jee D, Turner, Alduquerque, New Mg
Name of Drilling coatractor Address
Elevation above sea level at top of camingGlo : feet.
nene
The information given is to be kept confidential until 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
Nene - Kene
No. 1, from to . No. 4, from to
- -
No. 2, from - to No. 5, from - to
No. 3, froma to_ No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

No. 1, from 20 ft to. 40 ft¢. No. 3, from lﬁ'i! to. !Ip af -”zujt-
No. 2, from 772 to. ‘780 land Ceal.

No. 4, from

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT l THREADS KIND OF CUT & FILLED PERFORATED
SIZE PER FOOT l PER INCH MAKE AMOUNT SHOE FROM FROM | o Purpose
~48 | 10 . Wat'l| 40' |Texas | i ;
—8—133- 8 s 1520 = : ;
—% 30 —8 * 1700 e , 1
) 5¢ |14 8 - 65 Baker, 3 '
—_— — - | | 1 !
i ! i

| | | | |

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

‘ -
: 1 i E
SIZE WHERE SET NO.SACKS OF CEMENT | METHOD USED i MUD GRAVITY i AMOUNT OF MUD USED
1700 50— i—ih%ﬂmrhr i
—bg— -Halidurten, '
i ‘ |
; 1 1 ]
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set i
Adapters—Materiat Size ;
SHOOTING RECORD
!
SIZE SHELL USED EXPLOSIVE USED QUANTITY IDATED DEPTH SHOT DEPTH CLEANED OUT
- —t ,,7{7,, — ' —
i ! !
I
| |
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from— ___ __ _ feet to—______ feet
Cable tools were used fromSuprface feet to_lﬁﬂa_feet, and from feet to. ' feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing__ 19
The production of the first 24 hours was________ barrels of fluid of which____ ¢}, wag oil; A
emulsion; _ % water; and “ sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours_,]n_zg.g’_@@%_(‘xallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas_none
Rock pressure, lhs. per sq. in
EMPLOYES
J ¢e D,Turner Driller AL Featherstone Driller
Ben Case i ! 3
Cas Driller Flayd We st Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete an
work done on it so far as can be:determined from available records.

Subscribed-and swura to before me this_éL
; /, Vé Name .
— & U

day of eN7r -
4/%/;74 ~ m& Position WMW% o a2

4 Notary Publiec.

Representing__M__S_B_'_W__m
My commission expires 7 / 7, ‘9¥ g,/ e b

correct record of the well and all

Company or Operator.



FORMATION RECORD

FROM TO T?écgggs 7 _ FORMATION
o] "8 Ft 8 Surface seil o B
-8 40 32 Beulders, Carrying water in bettem
40 49 -9 Blue Shale o
49 187 138 Sand Reck ~ (Alame)
187 192 5 Green Shale
192 225 33 Grey Shale
225 232 7 Sandy Shale '
232 303 71 Sand Reck,(Cearse grains)
303 335 32 Grey Shale
335 395 60 Sand Reck
395 539 134 Blue Shale
539 635 96 Grey Shale
635 640 5 Sanéd Reck
640 685 Bo Grey Shale
645 680 &5 Sandy Shale
680 690 10 Blue S hale
690 700 10 Grey Shale
700 710 10 Sand Reck
710 me” 62 Grey Shale
e 780 8 Sand Reck
780 940 180 Sandy Shale
940 960 20 Sand Reck
960 1125 165 Shale
1125 1130 5 Sand Reck
1130 1302 172 Blue Shale
1302 1308 é Brewn Sandy Shale
1308 1315 g Blue Shale
1315 1360 45 Grey Shale
1360 1385 25 Blue Shale
1385 1395 10 Dark Shale with Ceal Lenses .-
1395 1440 45 Grey Shale,
1440 1450 10 Byrewn Shale
145¢C 1460 10 Dark Shale with Ceal Lenses,
1460 1485 25 Grey Shale,
1485 1500 15 Brewn Shale
1500 1530 30 Blue Shale
1530 1550 20 Blue Shale with Seap stene lenses,
1550 1595 45 Blue Shale with hard lime shells
1595 1605 10 Brewn Shale with Ceal Lenees.
1606 1615 10 Dark Shale " "
1616 1634 19 Dark Shale, Caving
1634 1643 9 Light Grey Shale, Sticky
1643 1648 5 Sand and lime Shells
1648 1651 3 Bluish Grey Shale,
1651 1671 20 Ceal (Fruitlend)
1671 1689 18 Grey Shale
1689 | 1693 4 Dark Shale, Shew ef gas, ,
1693 1697 4 Sandy Shale Mere Gas, B
1697 1700 3 Sandy Shale and Sand , Gas .
17e0 1710 10 Cearse Grey Sand. Streng fldw Gas,
1710 1712 2 Sandy Shale
1712 1720 8 Grey Sand, Gas increased abeut 250 OOOft
1720 1732 12 Grey 8hale
IvE2 1738 6 ' 'G”hrs& Grey Sand, ‘Well Tested’I ?GU‘OOO
1738 1747 9 Fine Yrey Sand
1747 1753 -] Light Grey Shale
1753 1775 22 Light Grey Sand
1775 1785 10 Bluish Grey Shale
1785 1788 3 Fine Grey Sand

1788 i808 T.D} 20 Grey Shale,




